
U13 - Rangliste nach dem 1. Anlass vom 30. August 2014

Name Vorname Klub Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5

1 1 Mattmüller Jon Basel 100
2 2 Näff David Sisseln 90
3 3 Neuffer Yannick Rio Star Muttenz 80
4 4 Jäggi Patrick Frick 75
5 5 Ermel Leander Münchenstein-City 70
6 6 Carabantes José Winznau 67
7 7 Crotti Andrin Oberwil 64
8 8 Son Wiwathana Bremgarten 62
9 9 Schmid Robin Zofingen 60

10 10 Knurek Olgierd Winznau 58
11 11 Klaver Florian Bremgarten 56
12 12 Ammann Dario Zofingen 54
13 13 Hegg Felix Oberrohrdorf 52
14 14 Renold Robin Bremgarten 50
15 15 Lilly Cynthia Basel 49
16 16 Leisinger Fabio Möhlin 48
17 17 Kuhn Justin Bremgarten 47
17 17 Baltisberger Etienne Zofingen 47
19 19 Stebler Saskia Winznau 45
19 19 Roduit Laurent Olten 45
21 21 Carabantes David Winznau 43
22 22 Gutknecht Loa Binningen 42
23 23 Mohr Mathis Spreitenbach 41

abw. 24 Deppe Yannick Brugg 0
abw. 24 Liu Kevin Brugg 0
abw. 24 Alicevic Marcel Brugg 0
abw. 24 Schröder Daniel Brugg 0
abw. 24 Lehmann Chris Frick 0
abw. 24 Jordi Max Gelterkinden 0
abw. 24 Schmid Cyrill Gelterkinden 0
abw. 24 Kolloff Nicolas Gelterkinden 0
abw. 24 Prochazka Dave Gelterkinden 0
abw. 24 Rosales Eleonor Rio Star Muttenz 0
abw. 24 Geering Fabian Winznau 0
abw. 24 Frey Jonas Zofingen 0
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U18 - Rangliste nach dem 1. Anlass vom 30. August 2014

Name Vorname Klub Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Total

1 1 Näff Pascal Rio Star Muttenz 100 100
2 2 Boder Peter Basel 90 90
3 3 Hurschler Nick Lenzburg 80 80
4 4 Goldenberger Joel Schöftland 75 75
5 5 Renold Jannick Bremgarten 70 70
6 6 Amsler Marc Olten 67 67
7 7 Gutknecht Livio Binningen 64 64
8 8 Stäuble Simon Basel 62 62
9 9 Emmenegger Brandon Zofingen 60 60

10 10 Arapovic Diego Basel 58 58
11 11 Wellenberg Ayko Schöftland 56 56
12 12 Wenk Florian Basel 56 56
13 13 Hinze Dennis Rio Star Muttenz 52 52
14 14 Kohler Urban Olten 50 50
15 15 Davet Raphael Bremgarten 49 49
16 16 Knutti Lars Oberrohrdorf 49 49
17 17 Malic Boris Oberrohrdorf 47 47
17 17 Hürlimann Dominic Winznau 47 47
19 19 Fidalgo Kevin Basel 45 45
19 19 Frey Florian Oberwil 45 45
21 21 Ringier Yannick Lenzburg 43 43
21 21 Müller Matthias Binningen 43 43
23 23 Rölli Marco Zofingen 41 41
23 23 Portmann Gian-Luca Bremgarten 41 41
25 25 Wagner Cyrill Frick 39 39
25 25 Viva Marco Münchenstein-City 39 39
27 27 Spinnler Benjamin Rio Star Muttenz 37 37
27 27 Orechow Alex Döttingen 37 37
29 29 Vogler Nils Schöftland 35 35
29 29 Hobi Joel Oberrohrdorf 35 35
31 31 Rasiah Nivethan Basel 33 33
31 31 Basler Valentin Frick 33 33
33 33 Lettner Jan Döttingen 31 31
34 34 Gass Martina Münchenstein-City 30 30
35 35 Hausherr Jessica Bremgarten 29 29

abw. 36 Zinniker Matthias Aarau 0 0
abw. 36 Efimov Nikita Basel 0 0
abw. 36 Borojevic Zamir-Zoran Binningen 0 0
abw. 36 Godel Sven Bremgarten 0 0
abw. 36 Baschung Sascha Brugg 0 0
abw. 36 Erdmann Christoph Döttingen 0 0
abw. 36 Flury Denny Gelterkinden 0 0
abw. 36 Bucher Nicola Lenzburg 0 0
abw. 36 Schmidlin Michael Lenzburg 0 0
abw. 36 Tharmalingam Sankeeban Oberwil 0 0
abw. 36 Bauer Fabrice Rio Star Muttenz 0 0
abw. 36 Fässli Montserrat Rio Star Muttenz 0 0
abw. 36 Tang Vivian Rio Star Muttenz 0 0
abw. 36 Tu Angela Rio Star Muttenz 0 0
abw. 36 Fernando Terrence Wettstein 0 0
abw. 36 Schaub Lukas Wettstein 0 0
abw. 36 Aurilio Luca Wohlen 0 0
abw. 36 Seiler Jonas Wohlen 0 0
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U15 - Rangliste nach dem 1. Anlass vom 14. September 2013

Name Vorname Klub Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Total

1 1 Renold Jannick Bremgarten 100 100
2 2 Reissnecker Luca Zofingen 90 90
3 3 Goldenberger Joel Schöftland 80 80
4 4 Hurschler Nick Winznau 75 75
5 5 Amsler Marc Olten 70 70
6 6 Seiler Dave Winznau 67 67
7 7 Wellenberg Ayko Schöftland 64 64
8 8 Hinze Dennis Rio Star Muttenz 62 62
9 9 Bauer Fabrice Rio Star Muttenz 60 60

10 10 Sieber Stefan Basel 58 58
11 11 Künzi Jeremy Sisseln 56 56
12 12 Merz Lukas Lenzburg 54 54
13 13 Kuronen Timo Aarau 52 52
14 14 Credaro Céline Spreitenbach 50 50
15 15 Kohler Urban Olten 49 49
16 16 Kappeler Moritz Rio Star Muttenz 48 48
17 17 Tachikawa Mario Basel 47 47
17 17 Portmann Gian-Luca Bremgarten 47 47
19 19 Arapovic Diego Basel 45 45
19 19 Zwicky Luzian Lenzburg 45 45
21 21 Pahl Colin Bremgarten 43 43
21 21 Thurthaler Jakob Rio Star Muttenz 43 43
23 23 Eggimann Dominik Aarau 41 41
23 23 Wagner Cyrill Frick 41 41
25 25 Löwenguth Pascal Sisseln 39 39
25 25 Janko Patrick Lenzburg 39 39
27 27 Staub Marc Sisseln 37 37
27 27 Ringier Yannick Lenzburg 37 37
29 29 Lettner Jan Döttingen 35 35
29 29 Schmidlin Michael Lenzburg 35 35
31 31 Conradin Marino Basel 33 33
31 31 Stebler Larissa Winznau 33 33
33 33 Lenz Dorian Basel 31 31
33 33 Hürlimann Dominic Winznau 31 31
33 33 Joho Nils Bremgarten 31 31
33 33 Heimgartner Fabian Oberrohrdorf 31 31
37 37 Vogler Nils Schöftland 27 27
37 37 Heller Severin Olten 27 27
37 37 Spinnler Benjamin Rio Star Muttenz 27 27
37 37 Buser Vinzenz Münchenstein-City 27 27
41 41 Frank Andrea Sisseln 23 23
41 41 Terzi Loran Sisseln 23 23
41 41 Sulser Ajo Lenzburg 23 23
41 41 Gerber Colin Schöftland 23 23
45 45 Eichenlaub Florian Münchenstein-City 19 19
45 45 Knecht Lukas Möhlin 19 19
45 45 Feind Rafael Münchenstein-City 19 19
45 45 Liu Bode Oberwil 19 19
49 49 Schneeberger Fabian Naim Oberwil 15 15
49 49 Gass Martina Münchenstein-City 15 15
49 49 Egloff Michael Spreitenbach 15 15
52 52 Graber Linus Bremgarten 12 12
52 52 Erdmann Christoph Döttingen 12 12
52 52 Seiler Jonas Wohlen 12 12
55 55 Tharmalingam Sankeeban Oberwil 9 9
55 55 Menzi Mika Sisseln 9 9
55 55 Gasser Florian Bremgarten 9 9
58 58 Bertona Elia Spreitenbach 6 6

abw. 59 Scherer Philipp Lenzburg 0 0
abw. 59 Battista Gianluca Aarau 0 0
abw. 59 Birrer Angelo Aarau 0 0
abw. 59 Brogli Dario Basel 0 0
abw. 59 Castro Luca Lenzburg 0 0
abw. 59 Demmler Patrick Sisseln 0 0
abw. 59 Hofer Yannick Münchenstein-City 0 0
abw. 59 Indrakanti Ashraya Olten 0 0
abw. 59 Schenker Thomas Olten 0 0
abw. 59 Stevic Boban Olten 0 0
abw. 59 Weisskopf Mike Gelterkinden 0 0
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